WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Adult Apparel Kit(TS98409-TS82)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

TS98409-TS82

Kit Contains: White Gildan Adult T-Shirt (S-XL,
For sizes beyond XL, please call for pricing and
details), Small Sports Pack in your choice of
color and Poly-Clean 28 Oz. Bottle in your
choice of color.

1.A 1 Color Imprint in 1 Location on Each Item.
2. Imprint Color Options Available -
Aqua,Blue,Charcoal, Clear, Green, Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Light Blue,
Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Camouflage,Digital
Camouflage, Athletic Gold, Gray, Forest Green,
Lime Green, Maroon, Orange, Burnt Orange,
Pink, Purple, Red,Teal, White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Standard Silk-Screen Colorshirt: Center Chest:
12" W x 12" H Bag: 8" W x 9" H Bottle: 2-1/2" W
x 2-1/2" H



ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity
100

250

500
1000
2000
4000

Production Time Charges

Quantity
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 3999
4000
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 3999

4000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$519.22
$561.66
$627.98
$703.59
$773.99

$804.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price

$18.60
$17.98
$17.38
$16.83
$16.33
$15.84

7 Days

$571.15
$617.36
$673.02
$737.39
$809.15

$864.00

3 Days

$687.40
$717.09
$779.20
$849.99
$910.00

$989.00

5 Days

$624.36
$687.40
$717.09
$779.20
$849.99

$910.00
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