

## Adult Apparel Kit(TS98409-TS82)



Product #	TS98409-TS82	
Features	Kit Contains: White Gildan Adult T-Shirt (S-XL, For sizes beyond XL, please call for pricing and details), Small Sports Pack in your choice of color and Poly-Clean 28 Oz. Bottle in your choice of color.	
Specifications	1.A 1 Color Imprint in 1 Location on Each Item. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Aqua,Blue,Charcoal, Clear, Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red 3. Item Colors Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Camouflage,Digital Camouflage, Athletic Gold, Gray, Forest Green, Lime Green, Maroon, Orange, Burnt Orange, Pink, Purple, Red,Teal, White	
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free	
Dimensions	Sizes Available	
Imprint Area	Standard Silk-Screen Colorshirt: Center Chest: 12" W x 12" H Bag: 8" W x 9" H Bottle: 2-1/2" W x 2-1/2" H	

## ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
100	\$18.60
250	\$17.98
500	\$17.38
1000	\$16.83
2000	\$16.33
4000	\$15.84

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100 - 249	\$519.22	\$571.15	\$624.36
250 - 499	\$561.66	\$617.36	\$687.40
500 - 999	\$627.98	\$673.02	\$717.09
1000 - 1999	\$703.59	\$737.39	\$779.20
2000 - 3999	\$773.99	\$809.15	\$849.99
4000	\$804.00	\$864.00	\$910.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
100 - 249	Free	\$687.40
250 - 499	Free	\$717.09
500 - 999	Free	\$779.20
1000 - 1999	Free	\$849.99
2000 - 3999	Free	\$910.00
4000	Free	\$989.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET